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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 5th round, Match #33

Friday, 21.08.2021, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 24°C. Spectators: 158

«Dynamo» Kyiv

9 : 0

«Desna» Chernihiv

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
6 Yatsyk Oleksandr (C)
8 Benediuk Artem
9 Horbach Ihor
10 Voloshyn Nazar
11 Tsarenko Anton
13 Filatov Arsenii
17 Brazhko Volodymyr
22 Malysh Navin
30 Diallo Samba

Substitutes
12 Tuhai Ilarion
5 Skrypnyk Illia
27 Uvarov Artur
18 Melnichenko Dmytro
21 Tanchak Vasyl
31 Shulianskyi Artem
29 Bliznichenko Viktor
28 Slesar Artem
4 Bol Anton

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

1 Sydorenko Dmytro
22 Demianenko Denys
2 Lehkobyt Ivan
15 Shostka Pavlo
6 Stepanov Serhii
18 Korshun Serhii
10 Makarenko Serhii (C)
17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
8 Mochuliak Rienat
19 Bozhok Bohdan
7 Khapilin Denys

Substitutes
11 Ermeidis Georgios
12 Kolomiiets Yehor
20 Shevaha Nazar
9 Posmashnyi Nikita
4 Havrylenko Artur
14 Kabushka Oleksandr
3 Yefymenko Vladyslav
25 Pykhtar Mykola
5 Sheiko Bohdan

Coach
Melnyk Vadym

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Korotin Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Dashko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

VAR Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
VAR Referee Assistant:
Kutsev Valentyn
VAR Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 5th round, Match #33
Friday, 21.08.2021, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 24°C. Spectators: 158

«Dynamo» Kyiv 9 : 0 «Desna» Chernihiv
30 Diallo Samba 11'

12' 8 Mochuliak Rienat

2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn 13'

13 Filatov Arsenii 17'

30' 15 Shostka Pavlo

35' 18 Korshun Serhii
4 Havrylenko Artur

10 Voloshyn Nazar 38'

22 Malysh Navin 41'

30 Diallo Samba 43'

11 Tsarenko Anton 45+2'

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
12 Tuhai Ilarion 46'

46' 22 Demianenko Denys
3 Yefymenko Vladyslav

6 Yatsyk Oleksandr
31 Shulianskyi Artem 46'

11 Tsarenko Anton
5 Skrypnyk Illia 46'

46' 17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
5 Sheiko Bohdan

46' 19 Bozhok Bohdan
11 Ermeidis Georgios

46' 7 Khapilin Denys
20 Shevaha Nazar

30 Diallo Samba 47'

13 Filatov Arsenii
4 Bol Anton 59'

17 Brazhko Volodymyr
18 Melnichenko Dmytro 63'

10 Voloshyn Nazar 66'

2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn 71'

73' 3 Yefymenko Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 5th round, Match #33
Friday, 21.08.2021, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 24°C. Spectators: 158

«Dynamo» Kyiv 9 : 0 «Desna» Chernihiv
9 Horbach Ihor 73'

10 Voloshyn Nazar 83'

90+1' 2 Lehkobyt Ivan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


